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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

BAHADURPUR

BAHADURPUR A/C.
ATIABAGH

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHANDPUR BELGAON

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEE A/C.
JAGADISHPUR

CHUNDEECHERRA

 Garden Name

110

125

120

102

20

80

100

120

160

330

90

120

5

 6,034.90

 6,856.70

 6,581.90

 5,596.00

 1,097.00

 4,387.50

 5,486.40

 6,580.40

 8,787.80

 18,101.90

 4,936.50

 6,582.70

 274.50

 11,79,567.60

 12,97,586.40

 12,92,837.00

 11,85,479.50

 1,82,650.50

 7,79,331.50

 10,84,125.80

 12,79,361.60

 17,16,913.40

 35,46,897.80

 10,24,049.50

 12,54,001.20

 52,155.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

90
20

105
20

100
20

102

20

70
10

80
20

100
20

120
40

310
20

90

110
10

5

80
19

Sold Chest

 4,936.50
 1,098.40

 5,758.50
 1,098.20

 5,483.50
 1,098.40

 5,596.00

 1,097.00

 3,838.00
 549.50

 4,388.00
 1,098.40

 5,482.00
 1,098.40

 6,591.00
 2,196.80

 17,003.50
 1,098.40

 4,936.50

 6,033.50
 549.20

 274.50

 4,388.00
 1,042.40

Sold Wt.Kg

 9,50,002.00
 2,29,565.60

 10,79,593.00
 2,17,993.40

 10,53,935.00
 2,38,902.00

 11,85,479.50

 1,82,650.50

 6,80,421.50
 98,910.00

 8,56,757.00
 2,27,368.80

 10,55,288.00
 2,24,073.60

 12,54,487.00
 4,62,426.40

 33,14,037.00
 2,32,860.80

 10,24,049.50

 11,51,850.00
 1,02,151.20

 52,155.00

 8,47,432.50
 2,15,607.20

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 192.44
 209.00

 187.48
 198.50

 192.20
 217.50

 211.84

 166.50

 177.29
 180.00

 195.25
 207.00

 192.50
 204.00

 190.33
 210.50

 194.90
 212.00

 207.44

 190.91
 186.00

 190.00

 193.13
 206.84

 195.46

 189.24

 196.42

 211.84

 166.50

 177.63

 197.60

 194.42

 195.37

 195.94

 207.44

 190.50

 190.00

Price/Kg
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CHUNDEECHERRA

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL

CLEVEDON

DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C.
LALCHAND

DHAMAI

DILDARPUR A/C.
ISLAMABAD

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C.
ALLAHDAD

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ

 Garden Name

99

40

370

180

760

190

1

200

15

580

130

15

30

60

50

 5,430.40

 2,194.00

 20,323.40

 9,873.00

 41,743.00

 10,435.50

 44.50

 10,972.80

 823.70

 31,862.70

 7,130.50

 823.00

 1,645.50

 3,291.70

 2,742.50

 10,63,039.70

 4,23,990.50

 45,98,026.80

 18,30,893.00

 84,36,481.50

 21,77,171.50

 7,965.50

 21,71,548.90

 1,58,423.30

 67,59,285.20

 11,97,924.00

 1,36,619.50

 3,34,036.50

 6,58,889.20

 5,57,276.00

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

40

280
90

180

760

140
50

1

160
40

5
10

390
190

130

10
5

30

50
10

50

30

Sold Chest

 2,194.00

 15,382.00
 4,941.40

 9,873.00

 41,743.00

 7,689.50
 2,746.00

 44.50

 8,776.00
 2,196.80

 274.50
 549.20

 21,426.00
 10,436.70

 7,130.50

 548.50
 274.50

 1,645.50

 2,742.50
 549.20

 2,742.50

 1,645.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,23,990.50

 34,71,109.50
 11,26,917.30

 18,30,893.00

 84,36,481.50

 15,67,559.50
 6,09,612.00

 7,965.50

 17,11,868.50
 4,59,680.40

 57,370.50
 1,01,052.80

 45,30,227.00
 22,29,058.20

 11,97,924.00

 89,405.50
 47,214.00

 3,34,036.50

 5,48,500.00
 1,10,389.20

 5,57,276.00

 3,29,100.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 193.25

 225.66
 228.06

 185.44

 202.11

 203.86
 222.00

 179.00

 195.06
 209.25

 209.00
 184.00

 211.44
 213.58

 168.00

 163.00
 172.00

 203.00

 200.00
 201.00

 203.20

 200.00

 195.76

 193.25

 226.24

 185.44

 202.11

 208.63

 179.00

 197.90

 192.33

 212.14

 168.00

 166.00

 203.00

 200.17

 203.20

Price/Kg
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HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR
A/C.BOBAN

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

HOSSAINABAD

JAFFLONG

JAGADISHPUR

JHEMAI

JUNGLEBARI

KAPNAPAHAR

KHADIM

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

KUMARSHAIL

KURMAH
A/C.M.M.PUR

 Garden Name

30

30

10

20

80

105

10

70

125

85

20

100

360

70

2

 1,645.50

 1,646.20

 548.50

 1,097.00

 4,389.00

 5,761.40

 548.70

 3,841.10

 6,729.60

 4,665.50

 1,094.00

 5,482.00

 19,747.30

 3,832.00

 109.00

 3,29,100.00

 3,38,581.30

 1,09,151.50

 2,15,560.50

 7,68,090.00

 10,69,724.20

 1,00,138.50

 7,59,181.10

 12,44,507.00

 9,13,893.50

 1,93,638.00

 9,97,731.50

 37,42,676.80

 7,17,134.00

 19,184.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

20
10

10

20

60
20

85
20

10

40
30

100
25

30
55

20

100

320
40

70

2

Sold Chest

 1,097.00
 549.20

 548.50

 1,097.00

 3,291.00
 1,098.00

 4,663.00
 1,098.40

 548.70

 2,194.00
 1,647.10

 5,482.00
 1,247.60

 1,645.50
 3,020.00

 1,094.00

 5,482.00

 17,550.50
 2,196.80

 3,832.00

 109.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 2,15,560.50
 1,23,020.80

 1,09,151.50

 2,15,560.50

 5,59,470.00
 2,08,620.00

 8,44,003.00
 2,25,721.20

 1,00,138.50

 4,23,990.50
 3,35,190.60

 9,99,975.00
 2,44,532.00

 3,16,484.50
 5,97,409.00

 1,93,638.00

 9,97,731.50

 33,17,596.00
 4,25,080.80

 7,17,134.00

 19,184.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 196.50
 224.00

 199.00

 196.50

 170.00
 190.00

 181.00
 205.50

 182.50

 193.25
 203.50

 182.41
 196.00

 192.33
 197.82

 177.00

 182.00

 189.03
 193.50

 187.14

 176.00

 200.00

 205.67

 199.00

 196.50

 175.00

 185.67

 182.50

 197.65

 184.93

 195.88

 177.00

 182.00

 189.53

 187.14

 176.00

Price/Kg
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LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

M.R  KHAN A/C.
NANDARANI

M.R.KHAN

MAA-JAAN

MADANMOHANPUR

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

MAITRI 1

MORGEN

MOULVI

MURAICHERRA

N.B.C.T.I.

NEPTUNE

 Garden Name

410

130

224

40

90

80

90

250

10

90

55

20

300

550

 22,513.20

 7,132.10

 12,276.70

 2,189.50

 4,936.50

 4,386.50

 4,944.10

 13,728.40

 547.60

 4,945.60

 3,014.20

 1,097.00

 16,476.50

 30,203.00

 42,95,624.20

 14,14,358.40

 22,98,595.00

 4,12,727.50

 9,87,848.50

 8,38,383.50

 12,76,664.00

 23,27,258.40

 71,188.00

 8,43,498.90

 5,80,654.50

 1,70,035.00

 28,18,579.40

 61,81,202.90

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

250
160

100
30

216
8

40

90

80

50
40

230
20

10

60
30

50
5

20

250
50

370
180

Sold Chest

 13,726.00
 8,787.20

 5,485.00
 1,647.10

 11,837.50
 439.20

 2,189.50

 4,936.50

 4,386.50

 2,746.50
 2,197.60

 12,630.00
 1,098.40

 547.60

 3,298.00
 1,647.60

 2,740.00
 274.20

 1,097.00

 13,730.50
 2,746.00

 20,316.50
 9,886.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 26,25,507.00
 16,70,117.20

 10,70,672.00
 3,43,686.40

 22,10,755.00
 87,840.00

 4,12,727.50

 9,87,848.50

 8,38,383.50

 6,97,066.00
 5,79,598.00

 21,31,194.00
 1,96,064.40

 71,188.00

 5,62,308.50
 2,81,190.40

 5,20,330.50
 60,324.00

 1,70,035.00

 23,42,423.00
 4,76,156.40

 41,70,400.50
 20,10,802.40

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 191.28
 190.06

 195.20
 208.66

 186.76
 200.00

 188.50

 200.11

 191.13

 253.80
 263.74

 168.74
 178.50

 130.00

 170.50
 170.67

 189.90
 220.00

 155.00

 170.60
 173.40

 205.27
 203.39

 190.80

 198.31

 187.23

 188.50

 200.11

 191.13

 258.22

 169.52

 130.00

 170.56

 192.64

 155.00

 171.07

 204.66

Price/Kg
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NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OGCTF

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PHULBARI

POPULAR

RANGAPANI

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SABUJ AGRO

SATHGAO A/C
CHALTACHERRA

SAZEDA

SERAJNAGAR

 Garden Name

130

150

10

80

30

10

420

20

60

130

230

160

60

20

 7,139.60

 8,229.20

 547.00

 4,391.70

 1,645.70

 549.00

 23,064.90

 1,097.00

 3,294.00

 7,131.00

 12,619.70

 8,787.50

 3,291.70

 1,095.50

 14,88,332.00

 15,71,785.00

 97,366.00

 8,32,228.00

 3,11,043.50

 94,428.00

 44,17,507.90

 1,83,747.50

 6,93,391.50

 13,50,968.00

 27,87,442.60

 14,97,720.50

 6,19,393.00

 1,80,754.50

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

130

130
20

10

60
20

10
20

10

390
30

20

60

102
28

170
60

160

50
10

20

120
20

Sold Chest

 7,139.60

 7,130.50
 1,098.70

 547.00

 3,293.50
 1,098.20

 547.00
 1,098.70

 549.00

 21,417.00
 1,647.90

 1,097.00

 3,294.00

 5,593.50
 1,537.50

 9,324.50
 3,295.20

 8,787.50

 2,742.50
 549.20

 1,095.50

 6,582.00
 1,098.40

Sold Wt.Kg

 14,88,332.00

 13,56,989.00
 2,14,796.00

 97,366.00

 6,25,765.00
 2,06,463.00

 1,02,289.00
 2,08,754.50

 94,428.00

 40,89,575.50
 3,27,932.40

 1,83,747.50

 6,93,391.50

 10,52,364.50
 2,98,603.50

 19,53,757.00
 8,33,685.60

 14,97,720.50

 5,12,299.00
 1,07,094.00

 1,80,754.50

 12,00,118.00
 2,18,032.40

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 208.46

 190.31
 195.50

 178.00

 190.00
 188.00

 187.00
 190.00

 172.00

 190.95
 199.00

 167.50

 210.50

 188.14
 194.21

 209.53
 253.00

 170.44

 186.80
 195.00

 165.00

 182.33
 198.50

 208.46

 191.00

 178.00

 189.50

 189.00

 172.00

 191.53

 167.50

 210.50

 189.45

 220.88

 170.44

 188.17

 165.00

Price/Kg
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9578  5,25,284.70  10,28,46,674.40

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

WAGGACHARA

 Garden Name

140

220

50

 7,680.40

 12,067.70

 2,485.00

 14,18,150.40

 24,10,319.00

 4,70,659.00

Grand Total:

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

160
60

50

Sold Chest

 8,773.00
 3,294.70

 2,485.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 17,00,327.00
 7,09,992.00

 4,70,659.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 193.81
 215.50

 189.40

 184.65

 199.73

 189.40

 195.79

Price/Kg


